Laminaat « Plaza

DB Mod Roots 0,55 Glyde Oak 22877Y Moduleo

visgraat PVC
Type

Merk

Type product
Vloerverwarming geschikt?
Vloerkoeling geschikt?
Vochtbestendig?

10 dB geluiddempend?
Fabrieksgarantie

Type groeven

Lengte

Breedte

Dikte

Pakinhoud in m2
Artikelnummer

Normale prijs

Actie prijs:

Visgraat Plak PVC
Moduleo
Plak PVC

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nee

35jaar

Micro V-groef
63.2

159 cm

2.5

24

DB-1075

€46,95

€37,45

Prijs per m? inclusief BTW



